DOPPEL-GARUNG
CLEAN LABEL
READY

REF: P136B
EAN-13: 8436017108705 | EAN-14: 18436017108702

SANDWICH KOSKOR

STUCKZAHL
ABMESSUNGEN KARTON
BACKZEIT

AUFTAUZEIT

BREITE

LANGE

GEWICHT FRISCHGEWICHT

130GR

GEWICHT
FRISCHGEWICHT

48 Stlck/Karton | 30 Stuck/Karton
598x264x371

O min |0 °C

30 min

6.5cm

27cm

130 g



